#LegrandImprovingLives
STRUCTURED
CABLING
QUICK ORDER GUIDE
1
Contents
Copper Cables 2
Data Jacks 2
Patch Panels 3
Patch Leads and HDMI Leads 4-5
Fiber Cables 6
Fiber Patch Panels 7
Wall Mount Cabinets 8
Freestanding Cabinets 9
Legrand Copper Products
Copper Cables And Data Jacks
2
Copper Cables (305m or 500m Reels)   CAT 6A CAT 6
LCS3 PVC 4 Pair U/UTP Internal 305m  0 327 55
       SPEC10439
       SPEC5252*
 LSZH 4 Pair F/UTP Internal 500m 0 327 78
      0 327 78G
 PE 4 Pair, Gel Filled U/UTP External 500m SPEC14514 0 328 29
Data Jack Outlets Pack Size  CAT 6A CAT 6
Linkeo C  Keystone STP 24  6 329 05
  Keystone UTP 24 White  6 329 23
     Black 6 329 06 6 329 09
LCS3  Keystone STP 10  0 331 54
  Keystone UTP 10 White  0 331 61
     Black 0 331 55 0 331 81
Arteor  1 Module for Floorboxes STP 1 White 5 723 06
     Magnesium 5 728 06
  1 Module for Floorboxes UTP 1 White 5 723 49 5 723 02
     Magnesium 5 728 49 5 728 02
  2 Module for Floorboxes UTP 1 White  5 723 14
     Magnesium  5 728 14
Plexo  Outdoor Socket IP66 FTP 1 Grey  0 904 67
Accessories Pack Size  CAT 6A CAT 6
LCS3  Cable Extender STP 1  0 337 43
   UTP 1   0 337 42
  Field Plug STP 1  0 337 49
Excel Life  Keystone Adapter  10 White
     Black
     Urban Grey
  Grid & Plate 1 Gang  10 White
     Black
     Urban Grey
  Grid & Plate 2 Gang  10 White
     Black
     Urban Grey
  Grid & Plate 3 Gang  10 White
     Black
     Urban Grey
EMKEYSTONELWE
EMKEYSTONELBL
EMKEYSTONELUG
ED770/1GPLWE
ED770/1GPLBL
ED770/1GPLUG
ED770/2GPLWE
ED770/2GPLBL
ED770/2GPLUG
ED770/3GPLWE
ED770/3GPLBL
ED770/3GPLUG
* PVC Sleeve is Printed with “Security Cable - Do Not Cut”
Legrand Copper Products
Patch Panels
3
Tools   Pack Size
LCS3 Cable Stripper Tools 1 0 337 62
Patch Panels Loaded 19” 1U Pack Size Ports CAT 6A CAT 6
LCS3 Straight Patch Panel Loaded with Cassettes STP 1 24 0 337 72